Lease: Beatty ; Well #: DBB-5
Owner: Diamond B Miam Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,SW,SW,NE,S23-T16-R21E
OFR# 4510 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Cgty: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 - FSL: 3090’ S
OB faed o Office # 913-795-2991 [EEEL2070° E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30562-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 8/13/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/14/2014
659 of27/8" | 90sacks B5jar SN: 658’ Packer: RAG [ 7D: 680’
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 2 583 Coal
4 6 Clay 5 588 Shale (Limey)
11 17 Lime 7 595 Lime
6 23 Black Shale 14 609 Shale
12 35 Lime 3 612 Lime
8 43 Sandy Shale 3 615 Black Shale
19 62 Lime 11 626 Shale
1. 73 Shale 2 628 Lime
9 82 Sand (Dry)(Some Shale) 8 636 Shale

90 Shale 3 639 Lime
17 107 Lime 14 653 Shale
23 130 Shale (Some small sand strks) 2 655 Lime
63 193 Shale 3 658 Shale
21 214 Lime 4 662 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)

220 Shale 3 665 Lime (Sandy)(Very slight oil show)
3 223 Lime (Sandy) 1 666 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)

228 Shale 7.5 673.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed)
5 233 Sand (Flowing Water) 2 675.5 Qil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
11 244 Shale 1.5 677 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed)
7 251 Lime 1 678 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
15 266 Shale 2 680 Sandy Shale
14 .| 280 Sand (Dry) TD 680
3 283 Shale

289 Lime

294 Shale

295 Lime
17 312 Shale
24 336 Lime
5 341 Black Shale
7 348 Shale
19 367 Lime
4 371 Black Shale

375 Lime

379 Shale (Limey)
5 384 Lime
26 410 Shale
10 420 Sand (Dry)
10 430 Sandy Shale
65 495 Shale SET SURFACE —2:30 PM — 8/13/14
15 510 Light Sandy Shale CALLED IN 12:15 PM — TALKED TO LEVI
38 548 Shale LONGSTRING - 659’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
7 555 Lime SETTIME 1:30 PM — 8/14/14
26 581 Shale CALLED IN 12:37 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE




